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MagicRing® Screw Holding Ball End Hex L-Key
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MagicRing® Screw Holding Ball End Hex L-Key, Chrome-V-Moly Super Tool Steel Hard Chrome Finish, Long Arm 13 Piece Inch Set In ErgoStar Auto
Holder .050" - 3/8"

SKU: 66991
Add to Cart aty: :’
Share on Facebook Tweet This Pin it
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Add selected to cart

[# This item: MagicRing® Screw Holding Ball End Hex L-Key Inch 13 Piece Set
[¥ General Purpose Zipper Bag

Details Additional Info

Includes MagicRing Ball End L-Key Sizes, SKU 66991
1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8"

Includes Standard Ball End L-key Sizes Weight (Ibs) 1.1400
.05, 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64

Corrosion protected Vapor Chromed Finish Packaging Clamshell

Long Arms are 15 to 20% longer

Wiha special chrome-vanadium-molybdenum tool steel
Precision CNC machine chamfered ends

No cut off burrs or impact distortions

Uses Hardened Steel Compression Ring L-Key Ball End, ErgoStar Holder

(rine Innar Haad Af Qearaw filll raditie rantant Features
Downloaded from Arfow.com.

Head Type ball end hex inch

Pieces In Set 13


http://www.arrow.com
http://www.arrow.com

Allows you a free hand for work positioning

Through hardened for best wear resistance
Exclusive ErgoStar Holder

For fast simple removal of individual L-Keys

Rotate largest L-Key and all of them turn 90 degrees
With hang hole for convenient storage

PROP 65
UPC

UNSPSC
Hex

Inch
Sizes

yes

084705669915

27111710

0.050" ~ 1.3mm
1/16"
5/64"
3/32"
7/64"
1/8"
9/64"
5/32"
3/16"
7/32"
1/4"
3/8"
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MANUFACTURING We produce Wiha

EXCELLENCE products around the
AWARD world under strict ISO
" quality standards. State
BESTES KMU
2014 of the art technology

! and special tool steels
assure products consistent with our reputation
for outstanding performance in demanding
service, repair and production applications.

Download Catalogs
Discounts and promotions
Filter and sort all Wiha hand tools
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Wiha Canadian operations started bringing
Wiha quality to professional tool users in 2007
with a warehouse located in Brampton, Ontario
and sales office in the Greater Toronto Area.
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Check the status of your order

Having technical issues with the website?

Corporation

Monday - Friday office hours 8AM - 5PM
CSTUSA

No products are stocked at this location

394 Deerhurst Drive

Brampton, ON, L6T 5H9

Customer Service Email: info@wihatools.ca
Tel:1(866) 494-0096

Fax: 1(800) 494-7456

GST/HST number Business Number: 82851
5551 RT0001

Shipping

Returns

Warranty Info

About Us

Privacy Policy

Terms and Conditions

Over 5000 Professional Quality Wiha Tools
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